
Kevätkolinat Kiuruveden keilahalli
Finaali 1 x

Sija Kilpailija Seura I II III IV V VI
Puhdas 

tulos
Tulos 

tasoituksella
Tas/ 
sarja Ero 1.

Ero II 
fin

Ero 
Edell.

1 Ilkka Nissinen Ice-Bowling 224 236 226 225 202 289 1402 1450 8
2 Anja Kolehmainen Kiu-Ke 189 225 197 205 175 197 1188 1368 30 82 82
3 Ville Kumpulainen Ice-Bowling 179 179 235 139 225 182 1139 1307 28 143 61
4 Pentti Tuhkanen Kiu-Ke 178 208 157 161 199 198 1101 1293 32 157 14  
5 Esko Partanen Kiu-Ke 223 192 168 172 165 157 1077 1269 32 181 24
6 Erkki Räty Kiu-Ke 188 150 175 212 217 179 1121 1265 24 185 4
7 Olli-Pekka Partanen Ice-Bowling 166 203 214 188 188 139 1098 1254 26 196 11 11
8 Pasi Tossavainen Salmi-Bowling 231 217 182 174 136 159 1099 1231 22 219 34 23
9 Ahti Korhonen IiBo 191 148 186 191 183 159 1058 1214 26 236 51 17

10 Erkki Riipinen IiBo 170 181 170 155 173 188 1037 1187 25 263 78 27
11 Juho Rissanen Mainarit 149 205 169 209 200 173 1105 1105 0 345 160 82
12 Antti-Matti Tikkanen Ice-Bowling 0 0 0 DNS

13 0 0
14 0 0
15 0 0
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